BREVARD COLLEGE

BREVARD, NORTH CAROLINA
2023 Campus Academic Honors and Awards Ceremonies Schedule

Criminal Justice Awards Ceremony - Monday, April 10
6:00-8:00 PM | Francis Pavilion, Porter Center

Emergency Management and Health & Human Performance Awards Ceremony - Thursday, April 13
5:30-8:00 PM | Francis Pavilion, Porter Center

Science & Math Awards Ceremony - Monday, April 17
4:30-5:30 PM | MG 125

Project Presentations and Reception - Tuesday, April 18
5:00 PM | Jones Library

Student Leadership Awards Ceremony - Tuesday, April 18
6:30 PM | Amphitheater, Porter Center

Humanities Awards Ceremony - Wednesday, April 19
2:00-3:30 PM | MG 125

Fine Arts Honors and Awards Ceremony - Wednesday, April 19
4:00 PM | Music Honors Recital | Scott Concert Hall, Porter Center
5:00 PM | Awards and Reception | Spiers Gallery, Sims Hall

Psychology Awards Ceremony - Wednesday, April 19
6:30-8:30 PM | Amphitheater, Porter Center
(Rain location: Scott Commons)

BESPY (Athletic Awards Ceremony) - Thursday, April 20
7:30-9:30 PM | Boshamer Gym

Business & Organizational Leadership Awards Ceremony - Monday, April 24
5:30-8:30 PM | Francis Pavilion, Porter Center

Physical Education & Recreation Celebration - Tuesday, April 25, 2023
6:30-8:00 PM | WLEE Barn, Room 200

Teacher Education Celebration - Wednesday, April 26, 2023
5:00-6:30 PM | Francis Pavilion, Porter Center

Wilderness Leadership & Experiential Education Celebration - Thursday, April 27
6:00-8:00 PM | WLEE Barn



